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VIA DELL'ARTIGIANO 8/F-8-G , 31050 MONASTIER di TREVISO (TV) tel: 0422 842157 - fax: 0422 708978

SCALE

SIZE

DONE WITH DESIGN CAD - PROHIBITED THE CHANGES MANUAL

WEIGHT

CODEDESCRIPTION

DRAWN

DATE

Shares without tolerance according
to standard UNI-EN-22768-1-m

VALIDATE

European Projection

P0102010217
4,47 Kg

TWO HOLES PRE-RINSE UNIT WALL MOUNTED WITH SWINGING "S" SPOUT 
 IN THE MIDDLE OF TUBE, LEVER HANDLE AND PREMIUM SHOWER HAND. 
                150mm WHEELBASE WITH ±20mm TOLERANCE

Rev. 00

SHOWER
cod. 00502000021

SPRING
cod. R0000000040

FLEX INOX+PVC
G1/2" - G1/2" L=100cm
cod. 00403000001

SPRING ROD FOR "S" SPOUT IN 
THE MIDDLE OF METAL TUBE
cod. R0000000065

FIXING WALL KIT
cod. 00501000004

"S" PIPE ø18x220
cod. 00602000006

CERAMIC DISKS CARTRIDGE DX
cod. 00304000013

SHORT LEVER (CHROMED)
cod. R0000000028

CERAMIC DISKS CARTRIDGE DX
cod. 00304000013

SHORT LEVER (RED)
cod. R0000000027

ECCENTRIC G1/2" - G3/4"
cod. 00406000125

CERAMIC DISKS CARTRIDGE SX
cod. 00304000017

SHORT LEVER (BLUE)
cod. R0000000026

SW30

135

150 ±20

G1
/2

65
O

50

SW29

FLEXIBLE LENGTH 100cm

300

15
5

28
0

70

18O

14

SW29

10

25
0 

(IN
DI

CA
TI

VE
)

~
 10

10
 (+

80
 w

ith
 f

re
e 

fle
xib

le
)

FLOW RATE : 12 L/min at 3,5 BAR only from the shower
               14 L/min at 3,5 Bar onlly from the spout
               18 L/min at 3,5 BAR when both + spout are open
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